
FDP Form 9 - Statement of Cash Flows

(BLGF Memorandum Circular No. 09 - 2012 dated February 21, 2012, Annex 2)

REGION: MIMAROPA CALENDAR YEAR: 2023
PROVINCE: PALAWAN QUARTER: 2
CITY/MUNICIPALITY: ABORLAN

Cash Flows From Operating Activities:
Cash Inflows:

21, 487, 638.86
159,278,070.00

0
0
0

40,229,655.06
220,995,363.92

Cash Outflows:
Payments :
     To Suppliers/Creditors 28,639,353.82
     To Employees 7,232,196.00
Interest Expense
Other Expenses 144,249,488.59
Total Cash Outflow 180,121,038.41

Net Cash from Operating Activities 40,874,325.51

Cash Flows from Investing Activities:
Cash Inflows:

0
0
0
0

Cash Outflows:
48,670,541.59

0
0

48,670,541.59
-48,670,541.59

Cash Inflows:

0
Cash Outflows:

0

-7,796,216.08
521, 377, 914.82
513, 581, 698.74

 We hereby cerƟfy that we have reviewed the contents and hereby aƩest to the veracity and correctness of the data or informaƟon contained in this document.

JEANETTE T. SAYANG JAIME M. ORTEGA
Municipal Accountant Municipal Mayor
Local Accountant Local Chief Executive

Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services
Interest Income
Dividend Income
Other Receipts
Total Cash Inflow 

To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment
To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities
To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities

From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment
From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities
From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities
Total Cash Inflow 

STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

Cash at the End of the Period

Payment of Loan Amortization
Total Cash Outflow

Net Cash from Financing Activities

Net Increase in Cash
Cash at Beginning of the Period

Cash Flows from Financing Activities

From Issuance of Debt Securities
From Acquisition of Loan
Total Cash Inflow

Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities

Total Cash Outflow 
Net Cash from Investing Activities

Collection from Taxpayers
Share from Internal Revenue Collections
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