STATEMENT OF CASH FLOWS

REGION:MIMAROPACALENDAR YEAR:2023PROVINCE:PALAWANQUARTER:2CITY/MUNICIPALITY:ABORLAN

Cash Flaurs From Operating Act	ivition			
Cash Flows From Operating Act	Cash Inflows:			
	Casii iiiilows.	Collection from Taxpayers	21, 487, 638.86	
		Share from Internal Revenue Collections	159,278,070.00	
		Receipts from Sale of Goods or Services	159,278,070.00	
		Interest Income	0	
		Dividend Income	0	
		Other Receipts	40,229,655.06	
		Total Cash Inflow	220,995,363.92	
	Cash Outflows:	Total Cash lilllow		
	Casii Outilows.	Payments :		
		To Suppliers/Creditors	28,639,353.82	
		To Employees	7,232,196.00	
		Interest Expense	7,232,130.00	
		Other Expenses	144,249,488.59	
		Total Cash Outflow	180,121,038.41	
	Net Cash from Operati		40,874,325.51	
	Net Casil Irolli Operati	ng Activities	40,874,323.31	
Cash Flows from Investing Activ	vitios:			
cash flows from investing Activ	Cash Inflows:			
	casii iiiiows.	From Sale of Property, Plant and Equipment	0	
		From Sale of Dept Securities of Other Entities	0	
		From Collection of Principal on Loans to Other Entities	0	
		Total Cash Inflow	0	
	Cash Outflows:	Total dash milet		
		To Purchase Property, Plant and Equipment	48,670,541.59	
		To Purchase Debt Securities of Other Entities	0	
		To Grant/Make Loans to Other Entities	0	
		Total Cash Outflow	48,670,541.59	
	Net Cash from Investing Activities		-48,670,541.59	
		8		
Cash Flows from Financing Activ	vities			
	Cash Inflows:			
		From Issuance of Debt Securities		
		From Acquisition of Loan		
		Total Cash Inflow	0	
	Cash Outflows:			
		Retirement/Redemption of Debt Securities		
		Payment of Loan Amortization		
		Total Cash Outflow		
	Net Cash from Financir	ng Activities	0	
Net Increase in Cash				-7,796,216.08
Cash at Beginning of the Period				521, 377, 914.82
Cash at the End of the Period				513, 581, 698.74

we hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the ve	racity and correctness of the data of information contained in this socialization.
JEANETTE 7. SAYANG	JAIME M. ØRTEGA
Municipal Accountant	Municipal Mayor
Local Accountant	Local Chief Executive